
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 7; Date Recorded= 1982;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCERY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCERY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCERY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION



198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/02/2005

Grantee DEEDS BUILDERS
REALTY & DE-
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/02/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
REALTY & DE-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCERY
CORRECTED
05/02/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCERY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS KENTUCKY
RENTALS INC
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS KENTUCKY
RENTALS INC
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS



198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS BUILDERS
REALTY & DE-
ETAL

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09340

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/02/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION



198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BUILDERS
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee DEEDS REALTY
BROKERS INC

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09350

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantee DEEDS REALTY
BROKERS INC

337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

BROADVIEW
TITLE
COMPANY
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS

198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

REALTY
BROKERAGE
CO
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS



198202020000
09370

02/02/1982
12:00:00

REALTY
BROKERS INC
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

Grantor DEEDS CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 589 7 158 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS


