		Sea	rch Criter	ria Filters	Applied: Le	egal Sec	a= 7; Date	Recorded=	: 1982;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCERY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	158		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	158		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCERY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCERY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	57		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	57		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION

198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/02/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	BUILDERS REALTY & DE- ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/02/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS REALTY & DE- ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCERY CORRECTED 05/02/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCERY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	KENTUCKY RENTALS INC ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	KENTUCKY RENTALS INC ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS

198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BUILDERS REALTY & DE- ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09340	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY CORRECTED 05/02/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION

198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BUILDERS DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	REALTY BROKERS INC	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09350	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantee	DEEDS	REALTY BROKERS INC	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	BROADVIEW TITLE COMPANY CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09370	02/02/1982 12:00:00	REALTY BROKERAGE CO CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor	DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	589	7	158	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS

198202020000 02/ 09370 12:	2/02/1982 2:00:00 REALTY BROKERS INC CORRECTED 05/03/2005	Grantor DEEDS	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	37 589	7	158	Pr Si M Tr Al D N M M	ot#:14 Book:7 g:158 ub:CAHABA IANOR OWNHOMES HIRD DDITION lesc:SEE NST IULTIPLE EGALS
-------------------------------	--	---------------	------------------------------	--------	---	-----	---	---